THE OAKS SCHOOL
2023-2024 Calendar
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DATE DESCRIPTION

Pre-planning
Parent/Student Drop-In
First Day of School

Parent Information Night

—8/25———Family Pienic— To Be Rescheduled
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9/04
09/22
10/6
10/09
10/10
11/20-11/24
12/15
12/19
12/20-1/2
1/3
1/4
1/15
2/16
2/19
3/8

3/11

3/29
4/8-4/15
4/26
517
5/24
5/24
5/28-5/31

Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day
School Holiday/Labor Day

Early Release/Parent Conferences
End of 1st Qtr

School Holiday/Fall Break
Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day
School Holiday/Thanksgiving
Christmas Program

Early Release/End of 2nd Qtr
School Holiday/Christmas
Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day
First Day of 3rd Qtr

School Holiday/MLK Day
Student Holiday/Teacher Work Day
School Holiday/President’s Day
End of 3rd Qtr

Family Conference Day/Student
Holiday/Teacher Work Day

School Holiday/Good Friday
School Holiday/Spring Break
Grandparents Day

Field Day/School Party

Kindergarten Celebration

Last Day of School/Early Dismissal
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